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trenton Prince Round Induction Chafer - Large

ATHENA

This simple silhouette chafing dish is an evolved version of the
patented hydraulic hinge which is applied to all models in the
series, these provide smooth opening and silent closing of the
lid. Heavy gauge in shiny stainless steel defines it's quality and
durability, it can be used directly on induction or use with the
matching stand for electric or chafer fuel. 18/10 stainless steel
body with capsuled bottom compatible for induction and
chafer fuel. EU1935/2004 food safe standard conformed.
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8310023

8310030

8335001

8335002

8335501

8335502

Description

Induction
Chafer
Round w.
Glass &
Stainless
Steel Lid

Stainless
Steel
Stand to
suit
8310023

Round
Food Pan

Round
Food Pan
w.
Divider

Round
Food Pan

Round
Food Pan
w.
Divider
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Details Length Width Height

Stainless
Steel &
Glass Lid

560mm 470mm 150mm

230mm

One
Divider

Porcelain

Porcelain,
One
divider

Diameter

380mm

380mm

380mm

380mm
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Size Capacity Brand

6.1L

6L

6.1L

5.8L

6.1L

5.8L

Athena

Athena

Athena

Athena

Athena

Athena
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